0 \HloYHA Q&%é
Allgood Construction Co., Inc. ,

2647 JoAnn St. /Q'\Q(./

Stafford, TX 77477

Estimate and Certification for Payment

PROJECT  West Bellfort Road from SH99 to Harlem Road FB County Bid 13-079 Mobility Bond Project #741

OWNER Fort Bend County
Address: 1124 Blume Rd.
Rosenberg, Texas 77471
Initial Contract Time 365 days
ATTN: Clay Forister Current Approved Extensions * 150 days
Previous Approved Extensions + days
Estimate No: 6 Total Contract Time 515 days
P.0O. No: 106449 Spent Days 315 days
Start Date: 09-20-2013 Days Remaining 200 days
Current Contract Completion Date: _02-20-2015
Estimate Cut Off Date: 07-31-2014 Rain Days to Date days
Date of Estimate: 07-31-2014
A. Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $4,540,218.45
2. Approved Change Order: 2 $ 17,140.00
3. Approved Change Order: $
Total Changes to Date: + $ 17,140.00
Total Contract Amount: $4.557,358.45
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 40% Previous Earnings: $1,836,163.90
2. Work Completed this Period: 9% Earnings This Period: $ 424,100.17
3. Materials on Site: $
Total Earnings: $2,260,264.07
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10% of $ 2,260,264.07 $ 226,026.41

Total Payments Due: $2,034,237.66
Less Previous Payments:  $1,652,547.51

Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate: $ 381,690.15

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in

accordance with the Plans and Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.
) ) i o

Prepared By: / o A Date: 07-31-2014
Contractor: Roy Rodriguez
The foregoing estimate of work‘completed is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Date: W

Approved by: =

(County)

Approved by: Date: Z6AuGlY
(County)

Approved by: Date:

(Project) Engineer:



PAY ESTIMATE: #6
PROJECT: WEST BELLFORT ROAD
JOB # 1401
CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

For and in consideration of the sum of $381,690.15 , representing payment under the above referenced
contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the West Bellfort Road from SH99
to Harlem Road in Fort Bend County, Texas, and represented by payment request dated 07/31/2014 covering all
such work from 06/28/14 to 07/31/14 less retention upto that date, undersigned hereby certifies that all labor and
materials prior to the above date by undersigned in connection with the above named project have been paid in full.
The undersigned agrees to indemnify and save harmless Fort Bend County against all loss, damage or expense
of any character whatsoever that may arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in connection
with said improvements, prior to the above date. The undersigned further hereby releases and waives any and all
liens or lien-rights against all real property owned by Fort Bend County in Fort Bend County, Texas, arising out
of work performed or materials furnished for or in connection with construction of said project.

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $4,540,218.45
CHANGE ORDERS - Add - $17,140.00
Deduct $0.00
TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT: $4,557,358.45
Value of Completed Work $2,260,264.07
Less Retention 10% $226,026.41
Net value of Completed Work $2,034,237.66
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES: $1,652,547.51
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $381,690.15
TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE: $2,034,237.66
CONTRACT BALANCE: $2,523,120.79
Amount Retainage This Invoice
Amount Retainage Previous $183,619.39
Total Retainage to Date $226,026.41

ALLGF()D C?NSTRU;JTDN COMPANY, INCORPORATED

Roy Rodrléuelecé/_, President
STATE OF TEXAS L
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

This Instrument was acknowledged before me on duln , 2014, by Roy Rodriguez, Vice
President of Allgood Construction Company, Incorporated, %Texas Porporatlon on behalf of said corporation.
Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the *? l“’* day of w4l , 2014,

{ ~MJ W4 ‘\-"\ WA,
T qu’tary Public for the State of Texa
JCANNE RODR!GUEZ My Commission Expires: *! T? IS
#2 Notary Public, State of Texas }
& Commission Expires 09-15- 2015

Y s
F‘%
L~ T



d 9% JLVNILST AVd AVOYH L1H04T7738 1SIM

v1L02/L/8

Sv'9Z6'L 793 L1°190'LYES 35VNIVYAd Tv.LOL 8ns]
%00l  00°0V8'eELS 00°00S 00°00S 00°0$ 89°29Z $ 00005 41 SHLd3a 1V '€evi-0 80Y £ X .9 8L
%00L  0V'Z0.'v9$ 00082 00°082 00'0$ 80°1€2Z $ 00082 41 SHLd3A 11V '€erL-0 OY £ X .S LI
%00L  0Z6EV'8ELS 00°0vZ 00°ZEV 9'029°25$ 80°/81 $ 0080¢ 00°0¥L 41 SHLd3a 11V '€ErL-0 0¥ . X b Ol
%08 00°050'}$ 00t 00°0S0'+$ 000S0'L  $ 00'L 002 v3 (L37NI"1SIX3 dv0) SLIINI LSNray Gl
%08 00'98.'0€$ 008 00'% 00°€6€'GL$ szev8'e  $ 00'% 00'91 v3 HLd30 QYVANVYLS ‘L3 INIuL-0u 3dAL +L
%08 S2'916'22% 00'6 §2'916'22$ Szovs'z  $ 006 00'84 v3 13INI1.8-6. 3dAL ‘LS €1
%00L  00Z€9'00}+$ 000241 00°2€9'001$ 5868 $ 000ZL'L 000ZL'} 41 13XSVYO H3gENY 111 10 920 dOY .98 ZL
%00l 00'¥6Y'9rS 00°009 00'¥6¥'9v$ 6y LL $ 000009 00009 41 13XSVO ¥3FENY 111 10 92-0 dOY .08 L)
%00l  09'¥6'Z0LS 00°966'L 09'v6¥'20L$ ge'LS $ 00966'L  00°966°L 41 13XSVO ¥3FENY 111 10 92-0 dO¥ 2 0L
%00L  00°2.5$ 00°002'S 00ZL0'L  89°09¥$ LL0 $ 0088L'v 00002 41 HLd3Q 01-S ‘WILSAS ALIAVS HONTHL 6
%0 0008 - 00°0$ 000S0'L 09°LL B te) STIVMAVY3H - 3LIHONOD WHNLONNLS 8

35VNIVYa 9]

00'9.8'€5Z$ 05'289'6v$ d3yud 31IS V101 ans|

SNOIS AVYMAVYOY
%00L  00°00L'Z$ 00} 050 00°0S0°L$ 0000L'Z $ 050 00°} S1 'SaX0d VI ‘SNOIS OI44vHL 31VO0TIW/ANONTY £
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 00°52S $ 00 v3 "1'3'S - SIUNLONYLS 10 IAOWIH 9
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 00°0€9 $ 00°€t v3 SHL3da 11V ‘'SLIINI- STINLONYLS A10 IAOWIY S
%01 00'SS)°L$ 00041 007041 00°0$ 050} $ 00°00L'L 47 3did V13W ¥O "ONOD "1SIX3 ISOJSIA/ANONIY ¥
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 85°L $ 000LZ'6L  AS SH1d3a TV ‘ISVE ® IOVAHNS LTVHASY TN €
%6V 00°062'92%$ 00°000'G 00°052'92$ gZ'g $ 00000's 008020  AD NOILVAVOX3 AVYMAVOY 2

(84N ANV SYTYM3AIS ' INIWIAYd
%61 00°LZL'E$ 00709 00'$SS 05°292$ gz'g $ 000S 00°00}'¢ AS  NOILOTSHILINI ‘AVMIAINA) ILIHONOD IAOWIY Vi
%00l  00°00Z'+22$ 00°0S 00°SY 00°021'22$ 00¥2Z¥'y $ 00°S 00°0S V1S ONIFENYD ® ONINYITO |

NOILVYVd3dd ILIS V

g NOILD3S
JdW0D 31va oL 3IVAOL |OWA3Yd | OWSIHL 3D14d 1INN | OW SIHL ALD  [1INN NOILdINOS3a ON

% LAV IVIOL | ALDIVIOL | ALD LAV TV10L | 1OVHINOD ALD INOD

Y 9# ALVYNILST AVd AVOYH 18047739 LSIM - "ONI “09 NOILONYLSNOD 00911V




d 9% 3LVYNILST AVd QYO0 LH047138 1S3IMm vL0Z/ 18 €

(ais)
%0 00°0$ = 00'0$ £5°0 $ 00002 47 (M) (P) OILSYIdOWNTHL | IdAL “MHIN "LINA " 1434 98
%0 00°0%$ - 00'0$ SZ'LYE $ 0091 v3 (Q3INNOW ANNOYD) SNOIS WNNINNTY GE

_ ONIdIMLS ANV ONINOIS 3|

00628°2Z$ 00°056°6L% [ NV1d TOYLINOD JI1d4v¥l d V.10l ans]
(30V44NS OVINH
%22 00°00Z't$ 00° 0¥ 00°00Z'¥$ 00°S0L $ o000p 00°S8L NOL .2) D144V 1 AYM-OML ¥O4 SHNOL3IA LONYLISNOD ¢
IVACWIH/NIVINIVIN/TIVLSNI HO4 (3SVE MOv1g
%/ 2 00'GLL'PLS 00051 00°G2L'7LS 0S'v6 $ 0005l 00'055 NOL .9) 2l44VHL AVM-OML HO4 SHNOLIA LONYISNOD €¢
%06 00°0St'6$ 009 00'S 00'G/G'1$ 00'G/5'L % 004 0021 oW TOYLINOD Ol44vHL zg
d3AOWIY ® a3IddY 319vAONIY
%0 00'0% - 00'0% €50 $ 00°000'0L 41 (@718) (A) (¥) SHYYIN "LINAC INOZ MHOM L€
d3AOWIY ® d3INddY 31aVAONIY
%0 00°0% = 00°0$ GZ'G $ 00'¥LL 47 (@1s) (M) (.#Z) SHYVYIN " LIWAC INOZ MHOM 0F
_ NV1d TONLINOI Jl44valL al
00°0$ 00°0$ [ ONIAVd *® 3avy¥98NS 3 TVLOL 8ns]
%0 00°0% - 00°0% GZ'S $ 00°051 AS (4Ov18) SNVIQ3IW ILIHONOD d3I™O10D 62
%0 00°0$ - 00°0% GL LS $ 00°05L AS  SONVISI TYNOILOIHIA % SNVIAIW ‘SIAVNY1dST 82
%0 00°0$ 2 00'0$ 09°€€ $ 00°061 AS "AMAYA "ONOD "4NIZY MOIHL .. L2
%0 00°0% 2 00'0$ 52'68 $ 00°0¢ AS dWVY YaVv "ONOD JL-F 92
%0 00°0% - 00°0% 09'€E $ 00°00¥'2 AS MIMAS "ONOD J2/Lv ST
%0 00°0% - 00°0% 122 $ 00°000'0Z 47 S9YNO FLIHONOD W9 ¥T
%0 00°0% - 00°0% Zr've $ 00°065'9€ AS H1d3d .8 - ‘LINAd "ONOD "4NIFY €2
%0 00'0$ ) 00'0$ G.'66 $ 00°S0L NOL MOIHL .2 ‘ISHNO0D 3OV4HNS 0. IdAL OVAH 22
%0 00°0$ - 00'0$ GZ'68 $ 00622 NOL HLd3a .9 (3Sva Mov18) 3SH¥N0D 3sva owz_.“ ¥4
%9
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ oL'6¥L $ 00'62. NOL 'gv1S HO4 (A317ddv A¥MNTS) NI AILVYHAAH 02
%0 00°0% - 00°0% 122 $ 00°068°6€ AS  H.L1d3d.8 ‘NOILLYININYI ‘3avyOgNns 'avy.Ls IWIT 61
ONIAVd ® 3avy99nS 2
1dNOD 31va oL 31va O1 | OW A3dd OW SIHL 3014d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  |LlINN NOILdI¥OS3a ON
% LWV v1OL ALD V101 ALD LAV TVLOL | LOVHINOD ALD ANOD

Y 9# ILVINILST AVd AVOY LHO47738 LSIM - "ONI “09 NOILONYLSNOD A00D 11V




d 9# ALVYNILS3 AVd AVOd 14047739 LS3IM

vL0Z/Li8

GZ€$ S334 NOILYOITddY

%00l 00°059% 002 002 00°0% 00°52¢ $ 00z v3 (ION) 00005t 'ON LINY3d TWH3INIO S3AdL 1S

%0 000$ - 00°0% 0009Z'L § G8'v ov ONIQ33S HOINW-OYAAH 0S
IYAOWIY HO4 1SOD 1INN
40 %0¥ ANV TIVLSNI/HSINYNL HO4 1S0D 1INN

%0 00°0% - 00°0% ¥6°Z $ 00°000'¢ AS 40 %09 (¥00¥ | 3dAL) SS3V0V "LSNOD 'avls 6¥
_ ddd ¥31VM WHO0LS 9]
00'0$ 00°0$ _ VNOIS O144vdL 4 Tv101 ans]

%0 00°0% - 00°0$ 00°'Le $ 00°G.E 41 LINANOD 13318 "AVO AQI9IN 'VIQ .2 8P

%0 00°0% . 00°0% 00092t ¢ 00'v v3 ATEWIASSY XO0d 1INd L
_ IVNDIS OI34val 4
00'0$ 00'0$ [ ONIdIY1S NV ONINDIS 3 TVLOL ans]

%0 00°0$ ) 00°0% 89'¢ $ 00'522 v3a  (3LHM) SNOLLNEG D441 DINYYID “1438-NON  oF

%0 00°0$ ” 00'0$ 89'¢ $ 00°00G v3 H-0-1l IdAL UMHW "LWAD 1439 SF
a4no

%0 00°0$ : 00'0% GOl g 00°0.£'2 N 49 ¥04 (@18) (A) (.2L) Il IdAL MHIN "LWAd 1438 b
-}JZO:

%0 00°0% - 00'0% 00°G0L $ 002 V3  QHOM DILSVIdOWNTHL | AL MHW' LWAD 1438 €
1437 - MOYYY

%0 00°0% = 00°0% 00°S0L $ 002 v3  TJIONIS DILSYIdOWNHTHL | dAL "MHN' LWAL 1434 Zb
(.ot ¥3aA0 .81 @3HSYQ)

%0 00°0$ - 00'0$ £5°0 $ 00'6Z9'6 47 (M) (¥) DILSYIdOWHIHL | IdAL MHN "LWAC “1438 LY
(@s)

%0 00°0% 2 00°0$ €50 $ 00°0¥%€ 47 (A) (up) OILSYIdOWNIHL | 3dAL "MHIN "LNAd 1434 OF
(@1s) (m)

%0 00°0% = 00°'0$ 0Z'v g 00°0LE 47 (.¥2) OILSYIdOWNIHL | 3dAL “MHIN "LWAd 1434 6€
(@is) (m)

%0 00°0$ " 00°0% £9'C $ 00006 41 (.Z1) DILSYIdOWHTHL | IdAL MY "LIWAd 1434 8¢
(ais)

%0 00°0% z 00'0$ S6°0 $ 00'0Z6°L 47 (M) (u8) DILSYTIdOWNIHL | IdAL MY "LWA "1434  Z€

1dNOD 31vad Ol J1va ol [ OW A3dd OW SIHL 3214d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [1lINN NOILdI¥0S3d ON

% 1AV V101 ALD TV10L ALD LAV TVLOL | LOVMINOD ALD INOD

Y 9# ALVINILST AVd AVOY LH047739 LSIM - "ONI “00 NOILONYLSNOD dO0D TV




o 9% ILVINILST Avd AYOH LHO4171389 LSIm vLOZ/L/IB g
MHOMHLYVY ? 'd3dd 3lIs r
Y NOILD3S
G6'€2.'926$ L100E‘8LYS _ Iv.LOL 9nS 9 NOILO3S|
00°0% 00°0% _ MYOM YHLX3 | TV101 m:m_
%0 00°0% - 00°0% 00'6e $ 00°00} HH GZ$ d301440 30v3d WHOLINN €9
%0 00'0% N 00°0% G/l'GlL $ 00°00¢ 41 VIQ .9 -3dIld OAd 29
%0 00°0% - 00°0% GL'SL $ 00'000°L 47 WILSAS ONILNIOA 7713M L9
%0 00°0% = 00°0% 0€'9 $ 00'000°L AS H1d3d .9 AaNvs 'av.ls 'LND 09
%0 00°0% = 00°0% 0g'Le $ 00°00L AS MOIHL .2 ‘F13YONOD Q. SSY1D ‘gvy1sS TvaAS 65
Hld3d
%0 00°0% = 00°0% er've $ 00°000°L AS LB O HLONIHLS ATHYI HOIH "LIWAD "ONOD "4NI3Y 8%
_ MNUOM ViLXT 1]
00°0% 00°0% _ S3ILNILNH ._<._.O._.m_..m_
3NIT3dId SOWLY 2 MOQA 'SSOHD HLNOS
%0 00'0% - 00°0% 92'G66 $ 00°GEL'L AS HO4 MOIHY 2 ‘FLIHONOD 4. SSY1D 'av1s v3S /S
_ S3LLLN _._w
05°960'€$ 06°909°L$ _ ddd 431LVM WHOL1S 9 Y10l m:|w_
IVAOWTY HO4H %0 ANV TTVLSNI/HSINYENS
H04 1S092 LINN 40 %09 ‘SOvd TIAVYHO
%0 00°0% - 00°0% Gl'LS $ 00°0LS 47 ‘S13INI [ IOVLS HO4 H3IHHvE NOILD3LOHd L3Nl 95
IYAOW3Y
H04 .%0F ANV TTVLINSI/HSINYNA 404 1S0D LINN
%001 00°0¥8% 00'lL 0oL 00°0% 00°0v8 $ 00'L ST 40 %08) STHNLONYLS LNOHSYM MONHL 'ONOD SS
IVAOWTY HO4 LS0O2 1INN
40 %0¥ ANY TIVLSNI/HSINENG HO4 1SOD 1INN
%0 00°0% = 00°0% 09°¢ZL $ 00'0s¢E AS 40 %09 (M00¥ | 3dAL) SS300Y ‘1SNOD 'gvls tS
IVAOWIY HO4 1S0D 1INN
40 %0¥ ANV TIVLSNI/HSINENL H04 1LS0D 1INN 40
%001 06'909'L$ 00've 05'909'L$ [SrAVA $ 00vE 00'veE V3 %09 MO0 | 39VLS) H3I4¥yvd NOILDO3ILOYd LIINI €5
IVAOWIY HO4 LSO
LINN 40 %0% ANV TIVLSNI/HSINGNG H04d 1S0D
%0 00°0% = 00°0% az'L $ 00°002 471 1INN 40 %09) ¥31¥Yva 218ayd 931714 "4ANIaY 25
IdINOD 31vd ol 31vd ol O A3Yd OW SIHL J014dd LINN OW SIHL ALD LINN NOILdI¥OS3d ON
% 1AV IVLiOL AlLD V101 ALD 1AV TVLOL JLOVHINOD ALD AINOD

Y 9# ILVINILST AVd AVOX LH047738 LSIM - "ONI “09 NOILONYLSNOD A00D 11V




d 9% LVNILST AVd AYOH 1€047138 LS3am

vL0Z/L/8

22'552'086$ 00°0$ _ ONIAVd B 3avyENs 1IvV101 ans]
%00L  05°Z89% 00°0€ L 00°0€L 00°0$ TAL] $ 00°0€l AS (»0v18) SNVIQIW "ONOD 340100 08
%00l 0S°L0S'.$ 000} 00°0€1 00°0$ SL'LS $ 00°0€L AS  SANVY1SI TYNOILO3YHIA ‘SNVIA3W ‘SIAYNYIdST 62
%0 00°0$ - 00°0% gz'68 $ 0008 AS dVY YAV "ONOD .2/t 8.
%0 00°0$ » 00°0$ 09°€e $ 00°0¢ AS MIMAS "ONOD .2/ 2L
%L6 8ezLL'LES 00'80'VL  00°8.0‘'vL  00°0% 122 $ 00°005'7 4 41 SEYND "ONOD .9 92
%L6 ¥€'38Y'€08$ 95'evE'eT  99°€re'€Z 0003 Zrve $ 00000'vZ  AS H1d3d .8 - “1LNAd "“ONOD mz,_.m_x Gl
%L6 02'665°'LL$ 00°96% 00°96% 00°0$ G951 $ 0004 NOL  '8V.LS ¥O4 (a3ddy AYNN1S) 3N omp%mwﬂ 7
%L6 0£'898'65% €.680'LC  €.680'.Z 00°0% 12 $ 00'0¥8'.Z  AS__ H.d3d.8 NOLLYININVA 3AvN9ENS "av.LS INIT €L
_ ONIAVd 2 3avyans 1
S5'188°1L$ 00°0$ _ 3OVNIVYA Y V101 ans]
%16 G5'6+0'02$ z8°'18¢ z8°18¢ 000$ 05°2S $ 00'0Z% AS (MOIHL ¥) ONIAVL 3dO71S "ONOO "ANIFY 22
%00L  00088'G$ 002 002 00'0$ oo'ove'z  $ 002 v3 dOY .9¢ (4dS-a0) (1:%) 11 3dAL-"L'T'S 12
(.9€) L3MSYD ¥3gany
%00L  00°GE0'0L$ 00004 00°001 00°0$ Ge'00lk $ 00001 41 ‘Il SSV1D '9£0 ‘3did 31IYONOD JOHOANITYH V0L
%00L  00'LL$ 007001 007004 00°0$ Lo $ 00°00% 41 015 'ALI4VS HONIHL 0L
%001 00°0L6'GES 00°00'S 00°004'S  00°0$ 0€'9 $ 00'00L'S AD NOILYAVOX3 TINNVHO 69
_ 3OVNIVYHA Y]
01'2v6'552$ 00°0$ [ MHOMH.LYVI B "d3dd LIS  1V.LOL ans]
%00L  00°01LZ$ 002 002 00°0$ 00501 $ 00'Z v3 SNOIS 0144vH1 ISOJSIA/AA0NIY 89
%00L  09°G6Z°L$ 00°028 00028 00°0$ 85°L $ 00°0Z8 AS SH1d3A 11V ‘3SV8E 8 JOV4HUNS LIVHASY TIIN L9
%00L  00°008'tv8L$ 0000022  00°000'2Z  00°0% ov'8 $ 0000022  AD MOYH0g 99
%00,  00'v86'€L$ 000092 00'009'.  00°0% v8'l $ 00°009'Z 41 ONIAYYO HOLIA 3AISAYOY YS9
%001  00°0£0°ZS$ 00°000°LL  00°000°LL  00°0% eLY $ 00°000'kL  AD NOILYAVOX3 AYMAVOY S9
%00L  05229'c$ 05t 0S'¥€ 00°0$ 00'S0} $ 0S'¥€ V1S ONISENYD ¥ ONIIVITO #9
1dINOD 31va ol 31V 01 | OW A3¥d OW SIHL 301¥d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LINN NOILdI¥OS3a ON
% LAV TV10L ALD V101 ALD LAV TVLOL | LOVMINOD ALD INO2

Y 9# ALVINILST AVd AVOY 140477389 LSIM - "ONI “0D NOILONYLSNOD A009 TV




d 9# ILVNILST AVd AVYOH 14047739 1S3am 1L02/1/8

%0 00°0% - 00'0$ 0S°LE $ 00°00L AS MOIHL .2 ‘I1IYONOD .d. SSY1D 'avTS Tv3S 96

%0 00°0$ 2 00'0$ Zy'pe $ 00°000°L AS HLONIYLS A8V HOIH “ LIWAd "ONOD "4NI3Y S6
_ SIILI MHOM V¥1X3 O]
sz'Lze‘es 00°0$ _ ddd ¥3.LVM WHOLS N TVLOL ans]

%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 9zl $ 007000t 41 o1davY4 H3L4 “ANIFY 6

%SGZ 00°GLt'Z$ 002 002 00°0% 0s°202'L  $ 008 ov ONIO33S HOTNWONAAH €6
(849ND aNIH3g

%.8 GZ'906'G$ 00G/8°L 00'628'L  00°0$ GL'E $ 000512 AS dIY1S .91) THLINOD NOISON3 404 ONIQA0S 26
[ ddd ¥3LVM WJO0L1S N|
00°0$ 00°0$ _ ONIdIYLS B ONINOIS W TV101 ans]

%0 00°0% - 00°0% 89'¢ $ 00°09 v3 (M) SNOLLNG D144vH L DINYY3D “1434-NON 16

%0 00°0$ 7 00°0% 89'¢ $ 00°0¥Z 41 H-0-11 IdAL "UMHN "LWAL 1434 06
g4no

%0 00°0% - 00°0% GO'L $ 00'066 47 9 804 (@18) (A) (L2L) 1l IdAL MHW “LNAd “1434 68
«ATINO.

%0 000$ - 00°0$ 00°S0L $ 002 V3 QYOM DILSVYIdOWNHIHL | IdAL "MW "LNAd 1438 88
LHOIY - MOYYY

%0 00°0%$ - 00°0$ 00°G0L $ 002 Y3 JTIONIS DILSVIdOWNIHL | IdAL MY "LINAD “1434 /8
0% 430 .6} (@3HSVQ)

%0 00°0% - 00°0% €50 $ 00°006'9 47 (.P) DILSVYIdOWHIHL | IdAL MHIN "LWAC “1434 98
(a1s)

%0 00°0% E 00°0$ 0zZ'v $ 00°0% 47(M) (.¥2) DILSYIdOWHIHL | IdAL MHN "LIWAd 1434 S8
(a1s)

%0 00'0% z 00'0$ £9'Z $ 00081 47(M) (.Z1) DILSYIdOWHIHL | IdAL "MW "LWAd 1434 8
(a@1s)

%0 00°0% - 00°0$ G0'L $ 00°00€ 47 (M) (48) DILSYIJOWNIHL | IdAL MY "LWAd 1434 €8
(@1s)

%0 00°0$ - 00°0% €50 $ 00°091 47 (M) () OILSVIdOWNHIHL | IdAL MY "LIWAL 1439 28

%0 00°0% - 00'0$ SZ'LvE $ 000} v3 (G3INNOW ANNOYD) SNOIS WNNINNTY L8
_ ONIdIYLS ? ONINDIS W|

1dWOD 31va ol 31Ya Ol [ O A3yd OW SIHL 3914d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [1INN NOILdI¥OS3a ON

% LAV TV.L1OL ALD V101 ALD LAV TVLOL | 1LOVMINOD ALD INOD

¥ 9# JLVNILST AVd AVOY 13047739 LSIM - "ONI “09 NOILONYLSNOD dO0O TV




d 9# JLVWILSTI A¥Vd aVOH 140477139 LSIM vLOZ/L/B g
31va -A3N0HddY
%08 L0'v92°092'2$ L1'00LPZv$ V10l ANVYO|
d41vd Ol 103rodd HLNOW SIHL 1vY.1OL

G6'€98°'CV6$ L100L'VZP$ 1vLOL NS g NOILO3S

ZL'00V'9LE LS 00°0$ V10l 9nS V NOILD3S

00 0vLLLS 00°008°S$ SY3AYO IDONVHD VL0l ans

%001 00'0FELLS 00°L 00°L 00°0% o00vE'LL  $ 00°} ST S370d 43IMOd ONILSIX3 30vHg

%001 00°008'G% 00y 00°008'G% 00°0S¥'L $ 00F 00'% v3 S13INI ¥V 3dAL TIVLSNI

SY3AY0 IONVHI)|

00°0% 00°0% SINFLI HHOM VH.LX3 O V.10l m:w_
%0 00°0% - 00°0% 00'se $ 00°00L HH "dH GZ3$ "NIN ¥321440 30v3d WHOSINN 001
%0 00°0% = 00°0% SL'Gl $ 00°00€ 47 Vid .9 3did OAd 66
%0 00°'0% = 00°0% 00°SL $ 00°000°L 41 W3LSAS ONILNIOd T713IM 86
%0 00°0% = 00°0% 0€9 $ 00°000°L AS MOIHL .9 'ANVS "gv.LlS "LND /6
-1 [e5e] 31va ol 31vad ol OW A3ud OW SIHL J014dd LINN OWN SIHL ALD 1INN NOILdI¥OS3a ON

% LAV V101 ALD V101l ALD LAV 1VLOL LOVHINOD ALD INOD

d 9# ALVIILST AVd AVO¥ LYO04T7139 LSIM - "ONI “00 NOILONYLSNOD d00D 1TV




